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No. R. 1465 2002-11-22

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 3 (NO. 3/532)

Under section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 3 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out
in the Schedule hereto.

M MPAHLWA
DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

SCHEDULE

III

Rebate
Item Tariff

Heading
Rebate
Code

C.
D.

Description

III

Extent of Rebate Anno=
tations

317.06

“00.00

“42.00

04.00

05.00

01.02

05

07

20

By the insertion after rebate code 03.00 to tariff
heading 00.00 of the following:

Goods of any description, for the manufacture of
body components covered with leather

Goods of any description, for the manufacture of
leather seat covers

By the insertion after tariff heading 4016.93 of
the following:

Leather, for the manufacture of leather covered
handbrake and gear lever covers

Full duty

Full duty”

Full duty”
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