No. R. 1465 2002-11-22

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.-AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 3 (NO. 3/532)

Under section 75 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 3 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

M MPAHLWA DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE						
I	П				III	
Rebate Item	Tariff Heading	Rebate Code	C. D.	Description	Extent of Rebate	Anno= tations
317.06				By the insertion after rebate code 03.00 to tariff heading 00.00 of the following:		
	"00.00	04.00	05	Goods of any description, for the manufacture of body components covered with leather	Full duty	
		05.00	07	Goods of any description, for the manufacture of leather seat covers	Full duty"	
				By the insertion after tariff heading 4016.93 of the following:		
	"42.00	01.02	20	Leather, for the manufacture of leather covered handbrake and gear lever covers	Full duty"	

Filename: Amendments for 22 November 2002-eng1.doc

Directory: C:\TEMP

C:\Program Files\Microsoft Office\Templates\Normal.dot Template:

Title: Subject: Author: Government Gazette No

ptar3-evr

Keywords: Comments:

02/11/21 8:26 Creation Date:

Change Number:

Last Saved On: $02/11/21 \ 2:21$ Last Saved By: ptar3-evr Total Editing Time: 5 Minutes Last Printed On: 02/11/21 2:58

As of Last Complete Printing

Number of Pages: 10 Number of Words:1,813 (approx.)

Number of Characters: 10,336 (approx.) Filename: notes_22_november_2002-eng1.doc

Directory: C:\TEMP

Template: C:\Program Files\Microsoft Office\Templates\Normal.dot

Title: CONCEPTS FOR

Subject:

Author: Unknown

Keywords: Comments:

Creation Date: 02/11/18 2:36

Change Number: 3

Last Saved On: 02/11/21 2:31
Last Saved By: ptar3-evr
Total Editing Time: 3 Minutes
Last Printed On: 02/11/21 2:57

As of Last Complete Printing Number of Pages: 1

Number of Words: 236 (approx.)

Number of Characters: 1,346 (approx.)